www.crown-curtain-tracks.ie crown_curtain_tracks
Wooden & Metal Pole CollectionWooden & Metal Pole Collection
P R I C E  L I S T
1 S T  O C T O B E R  2 0 2 2
T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
63mm Pole Collections
Le Royale 63mm King Finial -
1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection 3

18 www.crown-curtain-tracks.ie 13
Anthracite 50mm – 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection
AristocracyAristocracy
PRODUCT
NO.
BOX
QTY
DESCRIPTION LENGTH
FINIALS
QTYCOUNTESS
RRP
EARL
RRP
KING
RRP
ARI50160C 1 Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 160cm 220 211 243 EACH
ARI50160 1 Aristocracy Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings & Brackets 160cm 165 165 165 EACH
ARI50 PAIR Aristocracy Finials Pair 55 46 78 PAIR
ARI50200C 1 Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 200cm 253 244 276 EACH
ARI50200 1 Aristocracy Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings & Brackets 200cm 198 198 198 EACH
ARI50 PAIR Aristocracy Finials Pair 55 46 78 PAIR
ARI50240C 1 Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 240cm 295 286 318 EACH
ARI50240 1 Aristocracy Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings & Brackets 240cm 240 240 240 EACH
ARI50 PAIR Aristocracy Finials Pair 55 46 78 PAIR
ARI50300C 1 Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 300cm 343 334 366 EACH
ARI50300 1 Aristocracy Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings & Brackets 300cm 288 288 288 EACH
ARI50 PAIR Aristocracy Finials Pair 55 46 78 PAIR
Countess Finial
Smooth Finish
King Finial

Reeded Finish
Windsor White
Reeded Finish
35mm Smooth & Reeded Pole Collection
AristocracyAristocracy
PRODUCT
NO.
BOX
QTY
DESCRIPTION LENGTH
ZOE FINIALS
QTYPLAIN
RRP
TWO-TONE
RRP
ARI35160C 1 Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 160cm 75 87 EACH
ARI35200C 1 Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 200cm 88 100 EACH
ARI35240C 1 Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 240cm 103 118 EACH
ARI35320C 1 Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 320cm 138 156 EACH
ARI35100 Aristocracy 35mm Extra rings (x10) 26 PKT
ARI35HOL Aristocracy 35mm Holdback 22 EACH
ARI35650 Aristocracy 35mm Extra bracket 10 EACH
Antique Silver
Smooth Finish
Linen Hall
Smooth Finish
Westminster Gold
Smooth Finish
Ve
rs
io
n
20
18 www.crown-curtain-tracks.ie 23
Accessories
AristocracyAristocracy
Ve
rs
io
n
20
18
PRODUCT NO. BOX QTY DESCRIPTION RRP QUANTITY
ARI50100 10 PKTS Aristocracy 50mm Extra Rings x6 29 PKT 6
ARI50HOL 10 PRS Aristocracy Holdback 66 PAIR
ARI50450 10 PRS Aristocracy 50mm Recess Brackets 34 PAIR
ARI50650 EACH Aristocracy 50mm Support Brackets 24 EACH
Holdback
Highgrove
Granite
Hampton

width: 44mm
Rings
25
PRODUCT
NO.
BOX
QTY
DESCRIPTION LENGTH
FINIALS
QTYKING
RRP
QUEEN
RRP
PRINCE
RRP
LR50160C 1 Le Royale Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 160cm 243 243 213 EACH
LR50160 1 Le Royale Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 160cm 165 165 165 EACH
LR50FINIAL PAIR Le Royale Finials Pair 78 78 48 PAIR
LR50200C 1 Le Royale Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 200cm 276 276 246 EACH
LR50200 1 Le Royale Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 200cm 198 198 198 EACH
LR50FINIAL PAIR Le Royale Finials Pair 78 78 48 PAIR
LR50240C 1 Le Royale Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 240cm 318 318 288 EACH
LR50240 1 Le Royale Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 240cm 240 240 240 EACH
LR50FINIAL PAIR Le Royale Finials Pair 78 78 48 PAIR
LR50300C 1 Le Royale Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 300cm 366 366 337 EACH
LR50300 1 Le Royale Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 300cm 288 288 288 EACH
LR50FINIAL PAIR Le Royale Finials Pair 78 78 48 PAIR
King Finial
Smooth Finish
Prince Finial

LR50240 1 Le Royale Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 240cm 240 240 240 EACH
LR50FINIAL PAIR Le Royale Finials Pair 78 78 48 PAIR
LR50300C 1 Le Royale Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 300cm 366 366 337 EACH
LR50300 1 Le Royale Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 300cm 288 288 288 EACH
LR50FINIAL PAIR Le Royale Finials Pair 78 78 48 PAIR
King Finial
Smooth Finish
Prince Finial
Smooth Finish
Queen Finial
Reeded Finish
30
Accessories
PRODUCT NO. BOX QTY DESCRIPTION RRP QUANTITY
LR50100 10 PKTS Le Royale 50mm Extra rings x6 29 PKT 6
LR50HOL 10 PRS Le Royale Hold back 66 PAIR
LR50450 10 PRS Le Royale 50mm Recess brackets 34 PAIR
LR50650 EACH Le Royale 50mm Support Bracket 24 EACH
Westmister
Gold
Sandringham
Silver
Black
Gold
Holdback Bracket Recess
Bracket
Rings
Antique
Rust
Antique
Silver
Antique
Cream
31
50mm – 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection
Pewter
Reeded Finish
Cremona Grey
Reeded Finish
PRODUCT NO. BOX QTY DESCRIPTION LENGTH RRP QTY
MILZ50160C 1 Milzano Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 160cm 210 EACH
MILZ50200C 1 Milzano Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 200cm 242 EACH
MILZ50240C 1 Milzano Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 240cm 275 EACH
MILZ50300C 1 Milzano Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 300cm 321 EACH
ARI50100 1 Aristocracy 50mm Extra rings (x6) 29 PKT
ARI50HOL 1 Aristocracy 50mm Holdback 66 PAIR
ARI50650 1 Aristocracy 50mm Extra bracket 24 EACH
Cappuccino
Smooth Finish
Stone
Smooth Finish
32
Stone
Smooth Finish
50mm Bay Accessories
50mm Bay Wood Pole with
Passing Brackets and C-Rings
in Sandringham Silver colour
AristocracyAristocracy
900 Bend  / 450 Bend Passing Bracket
PRODUCT NO. BOX QTY DESCRIPTION RRP QUANTITY
LR50600 1 PKT Le Royale 50mm C-Rings x6 43 PKT 6
LR50B45 1 PKT Le Royale 50mm 45 Degree Bends 57 EACH
LR50B90 1 PKT Le Royale 50mm 90 Degree Bends 57 EACH
LR50750 1 PKT Le Royale 50mm Passing Bracket 39 EACH
Bay colour fittings available
Antique
Rust

C-Ring
33
PRODUCT
NO.
BOX
QTY
DESCRIPTION LENGTH
FINIALS
QTYGRAND
DUKE
RRP
COUNTESS
RRP
EARL
RRP
MON50160C 1 Monarch Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 160cm 243 220 211 EACH
MON50160 1 Monarch Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 160cm 165 165 165 EACH
MON50FINIAL PAIR Monarch Finials Pair 78 55 46 PAIR
MON50200C 1 Monarch Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 200cm 276 253 244 EACH
MON50200 1 Monarch Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 200cm 198 198 198 EACH
MON50FINIAL PAIR Monarch Finials Pair 78 55 46 PAIR
MON50240C 1 Monarch Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 240cm 318 295 286 EACH
MON50240 1 Monarch Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 240cm 240 240 240 EACH
MON50FINIAL PAIR Monarch Finials Pair 78 55 46 PAIR
MON50300C 1 Monarch Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 300cm 366 343 334 EACH
MON50300 1 Monarch Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 300cm 288 288 288 EACH
MON50FINIAL PAIR Monarch Finials Pair 78 55 46 PAIR
Antique Walnut 50mm – 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection
Grand Duke Finial
Smooth Finish

MON50240C 1 Monarch Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 240cm 318 295 286 EACH
MON50240 1 Monarch Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 240cm 240 240 240 EACH
MON50FINIAL PAIR Monarch Finials Pair 78 55 46 PAIR
MON50300C 1 Monarch Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 300cm 366 343 334 EACH
MON50300 1 Monarch Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 300cm 288 288 288 EACH
MON50FINIAL PAIR Monarch Finials Pair 78 55 46 PAIR
Grand Duke Finial
Smooth Finish
Countess Finial
Reeded Finish
Earl Finial
Smooth Finish
37
Accessories
PRODUCT NO. BOX QTY DESCRIPTION RRP QUANTITY
MON50100 10 PKTS Monarch 50mm Extra rings x6 29 PKT 6
MON50HOL 10 PRS Monarch Hold back 66 PAIR
MON50450 10 PRS Monarch 50mm Recess brackets 34 PAIR
MON50650 EACH Monarch 50mm Support Bracket 24 EACH
Bronze
Holdback Support Bracket Recess Bracket Rings
Cream Gold
Antique
Walnut
Cream
38
35mm Wood Pole Collection
PRODUCT
NO.
BOX
QTY
DESCRIPTION LENGTH
FINISH
QUANTITYWOODSTAIN
RRP
CREAM & WHITE
RRP
C35160 10 Classic 35mm Wood Pole 1 piece 160cm 36 43 EACH
C35200 10 Classic 35mm Wood Pole 1 piece 200cm 43 48  EACH
C35240 8 Classic 35mm Wood Pole 2 piece 240cm 51 63 EACH
C35300 8 Classic 35mm Wood Pole 2 piece 300cm 61 66 EACH
C35100 10 PKTS Classic 35mm Extra rings x10 (X10) 14 15 PKT 10
CHOL 10 PRS Classic Hold Backs 17 18 PAIR
C35650 10 Classic 35mm Extra Support Bracket 12 14 EACH
Walnut
Natural
Antique Pine
Cream

3023848 Crown 8” Buckram (Pinch Pleat Headings) (x100m) 188 per 100m
3021399 Crown 10” Buckram (Pinch Pleat Headings) (x100m) 235 per 100m
30400033C Crown Regal Pencil Pleat 76mm Curtain Tape (x500m) 1,128 per 500m
3040169C Crown Premier Pencil Pleat 76mm Curtain Tape (x500m)
F4810700016C Wave Pleat 76mm Curtain Tape (x100m) 363 per 100m
C976441 Crown Roman Blind Tape (x1,000) 700 per 1,000m
C976543 Crown 20mm White Loop Fastener Sew On Tape
(Use With Roman Blinds x50m)
23 per 100m
CTBH20/AB Crown Antique Brass Tieback Hook (x20 Prs Per Box) Pre Pack 7 Pair
CTBH20/BS Crown Brushed Steel Tieback Hook (x20 Prs Per Box) Pre Pack 7 Pair
CTBH20/KG Crown Kensington Grey Tieback Hook (x20 Prs Per Box) Pre Pack 7 Pair
CTBH50/AB Crown Antique Brass Tieback Hook (x50 Singles Per Box) Loose 138 Each
CTBH50/BS Crown Brushed Steel Tieback Hook (x50 Singles Per Box) Loose 138 Each
CW-10M2 -100C Crown White Metal Draw Rod 100cm 6 Each
CNR055 Net Tension Rod White 55-90cm 9 Each
CNR090 Net Tension Rod White 90-150cm 12 Each
CNR120 Net Tension Rod White 120-180cm 14 Each
CNR158 Net Tension Rod White 158-245cm 15 Each
Accessories
45
Brushed Steel
Smooth Side

PRODUCT NO. BOX QTY DESCRIPTION LENGTH RRP QUANTITY
VIS28160 4 Viscount Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 160cm 58 EACH
VIS28200 4 Viscount Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 200cm 66 EACH
VIS28240 4 Viscount Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 240cm 77 EACH
VIS28320 4 Viscount Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 320cm 88 EACH
VIS28100 10 Pkts Viscount 28mm Extra Rings 19 Pkt 10
VIS28HOLD 10 Pairs Viscount Circular Disc Holdbacks 36 PAIR
VIS28650 10 Viscount 28mm Extra Support Bracket 9 EACH
VIS28450 10 Prs Viscount 28mm Recess Bracket 19 PAIR
Chalk White
Smooth Side
Half Reeded
48
PRODUCT NO. BOX QTY DESCRIPTION LENGTH RRP QUANTITY
DYN35160 4 Dynasty Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 160cm 128 EACH
DYN35200 4 Dynasty Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 200cm 143 EACH
DYN35240 4 Dynasty Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 240cm 160 EACH
DYN35320 4 Dynasty Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 320cm 175 EACH
DYN35100 10 Pkts Dynasty 35mm Extra Rings 28 Pkt 10
DYN35HOL 10 Pairs Dynasty Ball Arm Holdbacks 25 PAIR
DYN35650 10 Dynasty 35mm Extra Support Bracket 15 EACH
Half Reeded 35mm Ball Collection
Brushed Steel
Smooth Side
Antique Brass

DYN35320 4 Dynasty Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Crystal Finials 320cm 205 EACH
DYN35100 10 Pkts Dynasty 35mm Extra Rings 27 Pkt 10
DYN35HOLCB 10 Pairs Dynasty Crystal Arm Holdbacks 44 PAIR
DYN35HOL/D 10 Pairs Dynasty Circular Disc Holdbacks 44 PAIR
DYN35650 10 Dynasty 35mm Extra Support Bracket 16 EACH
50
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH
FINIALS
QTYCRYSTAL
RRP
BALL
RRP
URN
RRP
DYN42160C Dynasty Complete, Finials, Rings, Rod & A-Frame brackets 160cm 247 195 195 Each
DYN42200C Dynasty Complete, Finials, Rings, Rod & A-Frame brackets 200cm 284 233 233 Each
DYN42240C Dynasty Complete, Finials, Rings, Rod & A-Frame brackets 240cm 307 256 256 Each
DYN42320C Dynasty Complete, Finials, Rings, Rods & A-Frame brackets 160cm x2 347 295 295 Each
DYN42400C Dynasty Complete, Finials, Rings, Rod & A-Frame brackets 200cm x 2 416 365 365 Each
DYN42160 Dynasty 42mm Rod 160cm 43 Each
DYN42200 Dynasty 42mm Rod 200cm 58 Each
DYN42240 Dynasty 42mm Rod 240cm 69 Each
DYN42320 Dynasty 42mm Rod 160cm x2 85 Each
DYN42400 Dynasty 42mm Rod 200cm x2 115 Each
DYN42 Crystal Dynasty 42mm Crystal Finial 110 Pair
DYN42 Ball/Urn Dynasty 42mm Ball/Urn Finial 59 Pair
DYN42 AF650 Dynasty 42mm
A-Frame brackets
13 Each
DYN42HOL Dynasty Circular holdback
77mm Diameter
44 Pair
DYN42BAYKIT Dynasty 42mm Bay kit 55 Each
DYN42100 Dynasty 42mm Rings (x6) 24 Pack 6
DYN42600 Dynasty 42mm C.Ring (x6) 24 Pack 6
DYNASTY 42MM ACCESSORIES
Crystal / Ball / Urn Finial 42mm Smooth Rod Collection
Antique BrassAntique Silver Brushed Steel
51